ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
UBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

I[OHOJIHHTQHOE 060py)1013alme AJIst CUCTEM HATHKCHUA 3aKUMOB

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuurpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Poccusa (495)268-04-70

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaTtoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdcpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcraH (772)734-952-31

https://celette.nt-rt.ru || cfe@nt-rt.ru

JlomoHAUTE CBOE 000PYI0BaHKE OOJBIIIM BBIOOPOM CHCTEM HATSHKEHUS 32)KUMOB.

VIPERE FOR SEVENNE" BENCH"

.

.
!

YOKE FOR CLAMPS ATD.1312

CENTRING PARTS FOR FORD

@® ¢

CENTRING PARTS FOR EAGLE

CENTRING PART PORSCHE BOXSTER

VERTICAL ARM EXTENSION

CENTRING PARTS FOR GM

- DODg
5)

CENTRING PARTS FOR

CENTRING PARTS FOR HONDA NSX

@

CENTRING PARTS FOR SMART

Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93


https://celette.nt-rt.ru
mailto:cfe@nt-rt.ru

PULLEY-BLOCK PULLEY-BLOCK

ca’F

AXLE FOR DOWNARD PULLS CENTRING PART FOR SAAB

CENTRING PARTS FOR FIAT VOLVO CENTREURS POUR MC PHERSON

CENTRING PARTS FOR NISSAN CENTRING PARTS FOR MAZDA

CENTRING PARTS FOR VOLVO RANGE CENTRING PARTS FOR TOYOTA




CENTRING PARTS FOR BMW RANGE

;» ..
Q’.

BMW

FORD CENTREURS POUR MC PHERSON

CENTRING PARTS FOR CITROEN

SET OF CENTRING PARTS FOR AUDI,

@
D

-~

CENTRING PARTS FOR RENAULT RANGE

FORD CENTREURS POUR MC PHERSON

@® ¢
‘.Q

CENTRING PARTS FOR OPEL RANGE

CENTRING PARTS FOR FORD

PEUGEOT CENTREURS POUR
MC.PHERSON

)

C

CENTRING PARTS FOR CITROEN &
PEUGEOT

;...
..




PULL HOOK

%

UNIVERSAL PULL CLAMP

30 MM SELF LOCKING CLAMP

N
-

PULLING FLANGE

30 MM SELF LOCKING CLAMP

PULLING CLAMP

PINCE AUTO-SERREUSE 50MM

30 MM SELF LOCKING CLAMP

g:/
S

30 MM SELF LOCKING CLAMP

MERCEDES BRAS DE TRACTION MC.P

GM BRAS DE TRACTION MC.PHERSON

DOy
+ o
4 @
la = | 2

COMPLETE PULLING ARM



ACCESSORY FOR VECTOR™"

MULTI-FUNCTION PULLING CLAMP

PULL CLAMP, 32 MM WIDE

C PULLING CLAMP

ACC. MC PHERSON UNVERSEL

-
- &
s o @&

PULLING CLAMP FOR MERCEDES

PULL CLAMP 30 MM

80 mm

PULLING CLAMP

CLAMP TO EFFECT PULLINGS

UNIVERSAL FLANGE



BTR FLANGE FOR RANGE AUDI AUDI A6 TYPE 4F

um.:.-ﬁ

petE!
=g

=

>

COMPLEMENTARY SET FOR A6 TYPE 4F PULLING FLANGE

ANCHORING + PULLING STRAP ANCRAGE+SANGLE POUR CHASSIS AU
SOL

Ny =y

OUTILLAGE DE TRACTION SET OF 2 CLAMPS TO BE ADAPTED

Nl 4




PAIR OF SILL CLAMPS

Wﬁ

DOUBLE HOLDING DEVICE

-

ADAPTATION PARTS

PULLING SET

cnaeto
410,204 v
am0.z0s
sp203
/ &J

COMPOS DE TRACTION (EMBALLEE)

% w - b i

\Av% 3 .
© & oo
PULLING SET

HOLDING DEVICE FOR FRAMES

PLAQUE D'ANCRAGE

SAFETY CABLE FOR CLAMPS

O

PULLING SET

COMPOS DE TRACTION (EMBALLEE)

-
e
)

<

COMPOS DE TRACTION (EMBALLEE)



COMPOSITION DE TRACTION
ANCHORING SET
/ﬁ

COMPOSITION DE TRACTION

PULLING COMPOSITION

COMPOSITION DE TRACTION

COMPOSITION DE TRACTION

COMPOSITION DE TRACTION

COMPOSITION DE TRACTION

COMPOS HYDRAULIQUE (EMBALLEE)

COMPOS DE TRACTION (EMBALLEE)

I‘:II

-



COMPOSITION DE TRACTION

& =

Bl
0\ BN
o 9@

ey

CHAIN 1,30 M

1,3ml
CHAIN 2,40 M, WITH 2 HOOKS

2,4ml

CHAIN 3,00 M, WITH ONE HOOK

3,1ml

COMPOSITION DE TRACTION

CHAIN 2,40 M

2,4ml

CHAIN 3,00 M

3ml

CHAINE 3M (2 CROCHETS NOIRES)

32ml




CONNECTING HOOK

DOUBLE HOOK

f

PULLING UNIT SEVENNE""

Pump @@§ — exwe= Ram

PULLING UNIT SEVENNE Replaced by
SVN19.301

ol
I A

Pump GOQ@ — @me= Ram

DYNO 2000 PULLING TOWER

1

SEVENNE PULLING UNIT

DOUBLE-HOOK

Cal

2 PULLING STRAPS

PULLING UNIT SEVENNE""

)

\.

Pump a.(\g Ram

PULLING UNIT SEVENNE Replaced by
SVN19.303

Pump <@ (¥» Ram

DYNO 2000 PULLING TOWER

1

BTR FLANGE FOR RANGE AUDI A4/A5



ZINC SCREW HM 6X20 CL8.8

ZINC SCREW HM 10X70 CL8.8

VIS HM 14/150X190 CL8.8

ZINC SCREW CHC 8X10

S

ZINC SCREW CHC 8X90

ZINC SCREW HM 10X50 CL8.8

W w

ZINC SCREW HM 12X30 CL8.8

el

ZINC SCREW HM 20X80 CL8.8

ZINC SCREW CHC 8X16

i

VIS TFHC 8X16 CL10.9 DIN 7991



OUTSIDE CIRCLIP Diam 12 mm

NUTS HM4 CL8.8

NUTS HM6 CL8.8

NUTS HM10 CL8.8

REP.06 DU 8510.013 (ZINGUAGE)

)

C

NUTS HM5 CL8.8

NUTS HMS8 CL8.8

NUTS HM10/125




NUTS HM12 CL10.9

NUTS HM12/150

NUTS HM14/150

NUTS HM18 CL8.8

NUTS HM22 CL8.8

NUTS HM12/125

NUTS HM14 CL8.8 ZINGUE

NUTS HM16 CL10.9

LANDMARK 05 of 9121.523

YELLOW HOOK for BENCH SILL CLAMPS



POUTRE VECTEUR POUR "SEVENNE" NUTS HM24 CL8.8
(replaced by pulling unit RH07.20x)

-
NUTS HM24 CL10.9 ADAPTATION KIT for COBRA on
SEVENNE
REP.01 DU 9128.013(PEINT) REP.02 DU 9128.013(PEINT)
CARRE DE 16 LG 812 OXYC.EP.10 LG 160X190 (9A109) T

LANDMARK 03 of Pulling Unit SEVENNE REP.04 DU 9128.013( PEINT
9128.013 GRISRALS007)




CARRE DE 70 DU 9128.704

REP.08 DU 9128.013(PHOSPHAT)

SEVENNE Pulling Unit Basket

REP.14 DU 9128.013(ZINGUAGE)

REP.17 DU 9128.013(PEINT)

REP.05 DU 9128.013(PEINT)

REP.10 DU 9128.013 (PHOSP)

REP.13 DU 9128.013 (9A108) EP.25 T

REP.16 DU 9128.013(PEINT)

REP.19 DU 9128.013




REP.20 DU 9128.013

REP.27 DU 9128.013(ZINGUAGE)

REP.29 DU 9128.013(PEINT)

CAPOT DU 9128.013(PEINT)

NUTS HM39 CLS8.8

TREUIL MANUEL

REP.23 DU 9128.013(PEINT)

REP.28 DU 9128.013(ZINGUAGE)

REP.30 DU 9128.013 (PHOSPHAT)

BOUTON EQUERRE (phosphate)

SUPPORT TREUIL MECANIQUE

SECURITY NUT M10



ACCESSORIES HOLDER for PULLING SEVENNE STICKER 200X45 mm
UNIT with GAPS

e dd -

SECURITY STICKER for PULLING UNIT STICKER "CELETTE" 280 mm X 200 mm
60X85

STICKER "CELETTE" 290 mm X 100 mm LANDMARK A1 of ATD.1343
WHITE

WEDGE WEDGE CLAMP

S |

PINCE AUTOSERREUSE 75mm 1/2 PINCE 30MM BOUT DEGAGE (IND. B)




DEMIE PINCE AUTOMATIQUE CROSSE D'ANCRAGE MAC-PHERSON

RONDELLE AXE A SERRAGE RAPIDE

- R
BRIDE DE TRACTION (PEINTURE) BRIDE DE TRACTION
MOUSQUETON POUR CABLE DE CYLINDRICAL CAP of Diam 28

SECURITE




SQUARE CAP SQUARE CAP of 40

OILTINof1L OILTINof 5L

HYDROPNEUMATIC PUMP DISTANCE for HYDROPNEUMATIC PUMP DISTANCE for
TOUR DYNO 2000 TOUR MENYR GEN. 2

JONC PLAN 954.16 GALET D 125 X 40 POLYPROPYLENE

RESSORT COMPRESSION PULLING UNIT SEVENNE for BMW

AW




PIN diameter 18 + WIRE

SEVENNE PULLING UNIT (Evolve in
SVN05.153)

SEVENNE Pulling Unit (Replaces
SVN05.301)

KIT FOR FLANGE ATD.149

NUTS HM12 CL8.8

SECURITY NUT M6

SEVENNE PULLING UNIT (Evolve in
SVN05.151)

X-Trac Pulling Unit

SEVENNE Pulling Unit (Replaces
SVNO05.303)

ENSEMBLE "3 POINTS" 3 POSTES DE

TRAVAIL

LANDMARK 04 of 9121.523

SECURITY NUT M12



SECURITY NUT M14

NUTS of ATD.1343

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
Actana (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kasanb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
INuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

SECURITY NUT M16

ADAPTATEUR POUR SUPPORT D'AXE

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck  (8152)59-64-93
Hab6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16

Poccua (495)268-04-70

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocTtoB-Ha-loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdeponone (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

https://celette.nt-rt.ru || cfe@nt-rt.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yepa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
fApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93


mailto:cfe@nt-rt.ru
https://celette.nt-rt.ru



